C
lo
su
re
s
-
Fi
be

Total
capacity
Set type code Set ec Article Nr 1)
ec1 1 24 24 FOSC/I1/EC01.001 EC09.012120.001
ec1 2 24 48 FOSC/I1/EC01.002 EC09.012120.002
ec1 3 24 72 FOSC/I1/EC01.003 EC09.012120.003
ec1 4 24 96 FOSC/I1/EC01.004 EC09.012120.004
ec1 5 24 120 FOSC/I1/EC01.005 EC09.012120.005
Splice  cassette  ec1
- Constructed to use standard holders
- Stackable with hinges
- Material: Plastic

Total
capacity
Set type code Set ec Article Nr
ec1 1 24 24 FOSC/I2/EC01.001 EC09.012220.001
ec1 2 24 48 FOSC/I2/EC01.002 EC09.012220.002
ec1 3 24 72 FOSC/I2/EC01.003 EC09.012220.003
ec1 4 24 96 FOSC/I2/EC01.004 EC09.012220.004
ec1 5 24 120 FOSC/I2/EC01.005 EC09.012220.005
ec1 6 24 144 FOSC/I2/EC01.006 EC09.012220.006
ec1 7 24 168 FOSC/I2/EC01.007 EC09.012220.007
ec1 8 24 192 FOSC/I2/EC01.008 EC09.012220.008
ec1 9 24 216 FOSC/I2/EC01.009 EC09.012220.009
ec1 10 24 240 FOSC/I2/EC01.010 EC09.012220.010
ec2 1 24 24 FOSC/I2/EC02.001 EC09.012221.001
ec2 2 24 48 FOSC/I2/EC02.002 EC09.012221.002
ec2 3 24 72 FOSC/I2/EC02.003 EC09.012221.003
ec2 4 24 96 FOSC/I2/EC02.004 EC09.012221.004
ec2 5 24 120 FOSC/I2/EC02.005 EC09.012221.005
ec2 6 24 144 FOSC/I2/EC02.006 EC09.012221.006
ec2 7 24 168 FOSC/I2/EC02.007 EC09.012221.007
ec2 8 24 192 FOSC/I2/EC02.008 EC09.012221.008
C
lo
su
re

Total
capacity
Set type code Set ec Article Nr
ec1 1 24 24 FOSC/I3/EC01.001 EC09.011320.001
ec1 2 24 48 FOSC/I3/EC01.002 EC09.011320.002
ec1 3 24 72 FOSC/I3/EC01.003 EC09.011320.003
ec1 4 24 96 FOSC/I3/EC01.004 EC09.011320.004
ec1 5 24 120 FOSC/I3/EC01.005 EC09.011320.005
ec1 6 24 144 FOSC/I3/EC01.006 EC09.011320.006
ec1 7 24 168 FOSC/I3/EC01.007 EC09.011320.007
ec1 8 24 192 FOSC/I3/EC01.008 EC09.011320.008
ec1 9 24 216 FOSC/I3/EC01.009 EC09.011320.009
ec1 10 24 240 FOSC/I3/EC01.010 EC09.011320.010
ec1 11 24 264 FOSC/I3/EC01.011 EC09.011320.011
ec1 12 24 288 FOSC/I3/EC01.012 EC09.011320.012
ec2 1 24 24 FOSC/I3/EC02.001 EC09.011321.001
ec2 2 24 48 FOSC/I3/EC02.002 EC09.011321.002
ec2 3 24 72 FOSC/I3/EC02.003 EC09.011321.003
ec2 4 24 96 FOSC/I3/EC02.004 EC09.011321.004
ec2 5 24 120 FOSC/I3/EC02.005 EC09.011321.005
ec2 6 24 144 FOSC/I3/EC02.006 EC09.011321.006
ec2 7 24 168 FOSC/I3/EC02.007 EC09.011321.007
ec2 8 24 192 FOSC/I3/EC02.008 EC09.011321.008
ec2 9 24 216 FOSC/I3/EC02.009 EC09.011321.009
ec2 10 24 240 FOSC/I3/EC02.010 EC09.011321.010
C
lo
su
re

Total
capacity
Set type code Set ec Article Nr
ec1 1 24 24 FOSC/H1/EC01.001 EC09.011120.001
ec1 2 24 48 FOSC/H1/EC01.002 EC09.011120.002
ec1 3 24 72 FOSC/H1/EC01.003 EC09.011120.003
ec1 4 24 96 FOSC/H1/EC01.004 EC09.011120.004
ec1 5 24 120 FOSC/H1/EC01.005 EC09.011120.005
Splice  cassette  ec1
- Constructed to use standard holders
- Stackable with hinges
- Material: Plastic

Total
capacity
Set type code Set ec Article Nr
ec1 1 24 24 FOSC/H2/EC01.001 EC09.011220.001
ec1 2 24 48 FOSC/H2/EC01.002 EC09.011220.002
ec1 3 24 72 FOSC/H2/EC01.003 EC09.011220.003
ec1 4 24 96 FOSC/H2/EC01.004 EC09.011220.004
ec1 5 24 120 FOSC/H2/EC01.005 EC09.011220.005
ec1 6 24 144 FOSC/H2/EC01.006 EC09.011220.006
ec1 7 24 168 FOSC/H2/EC01.007 EC09.011220.007
ec1 8 24 192 FOSC/H2/EC01.008 EC09.011220.008
ec1 9 24 216 FOSC/H2/EC01.009 EC09.011220.009
ec1 10 24 240 FOSC/H2/EC01.010 EC09.011220.010
ec2 1 24 24 FOSC/H2/EC02.001 EC09.011221.001
ec2 2 24 48 FOSC/H2/EC02.002 EC09.011221.002
ec2 3 24 72 FOSC/H2/EC02.003 EC09.011221.003
ec2 4 24 96 FOSC/H2/EC02.004 EC09.011221.004
ec2 5 24 120 FOSC/H2/EC02.005 EC09.011221.005
ec2 6 24 144 FOSC/H2/EC02.006 EC09.011221.006
ec2 7 24 168 FOSC/H2/EC02.007 EC09.011221.007
ec2 8 24 192 FOSC/H2/EC02.008 EC09.011221.008
Splice  cassette  ec1
- Constructed to use standard holders
- Stackable with hinges
- Material: Plastic

Total
capacity
Set type code Set ec Article Nr
ec1 1 24 24 FOSC/H3/EC01.001 EC09.011320.001
ec1 2 24 48 FOSC/H3/EC01.002 EC09.011320.002
ec1 3 24 72 FOSC/H3/EC01.003 EC09.011320.003
ec1 4 24 96 FOSC/H3/EC01.004 EC09.011320.004
ec1 5 24 120 FOSC/H3/EC01.005 EC09.011320.005
ec1 6 24 144 FOSC/H3/EC01.006 EC09.011320.006
ec1 7 24 168 FOSC/H3/EC01.007 EC09.011320.007
ec1 8 24 192 FOSC/H3/EC01.008 EC09.011320.008
ec1 9 24 216 FOSC/H3/EC01.009 EC09.011320.009
ec1 10 24 240 FOSC/H3/EC01.010 EC09.011320.010
ec1 11 24 264 FOSC/H3/EC01.011 EC09.011320.011
ec1 12 24 288 FOSC/H3/EC01.012 EC09.011320.012
ec2 1 24 24 FOSC/H3/EC02.001 EC09.011321.001
ec2 2 24 48 FOSC/H3/EC02.002 EC09.011321.002
ec2 3 24 72 FOSC/H3/EC02.003 EC09.011321.003
ec2 4 24 96 FOSC/H3/EC02.004 EC09.011321.004
ec2 5 24 120 FOSC/H3/EC02.005 EC09.011321.005
ec2 6 24 144 FOSC/H3/EC02.006 EC09.011321.006
ec2 7 24 168 FOSC/H3/EC02.007 EC09.011321.007
ec2 8 24 192 FOSC/H3/EC02.008 EC09.011321.008
ec2 9 24 216 FOSC/H3/EC02.009 EC09.011321.009
ec2 10 24 240 FOSC/H3/EC02.010 EC09.011321.010
CC
lloo
ssuu
rree
ss
-
AAcc
ccee
ssss
oorr
iiee
ss
ffoo
rr
FFii
bbee
rr
OO
pptt
iicc
  SS
ppll
iicc
ee
CC
lloo
ssuu
rree
CClloossuurreess
I
1.13
Accessories for Fiber Optic Splice Closure
w w w . e u r o c l u s t . b i z
Seal  Tape
The seal tape will be used to entlage the diameter of the fiber cable for fitting with integrat-
ed seal fitting. Therefore it provides waterproof and airproof sealing
Features:
- Length: 1 meter
- Breadth:
Product description Type Article Nr.:
Seal Tape FOSC/AST EC09.000080.007
Insulation  tape
The insulation tape will be used to enlage the diameter of fiber fable for easy fixing
Features:
- Length: 20 meter
- Breadth: 2cm
Product description Type Article Nr.:
Insulation Tape FOSC/AINSTAPE EC09.000080.008